Newcastle & Tyneside Orienteers
Winter LOP Leazes Park 11/2/17

Long Orange

Eugeny Antipov IND
Fred Miller NATO
Graham Scott NATO
Joanne Field NATO

Orange

David Massie  NATO
A. Carr TSS
Steve Beverley NATO
C. Lamb TSS
Y. Gun TSS
H. Begum TSS
T. Begum TSS

L. Hall TSS

S. Ranmanur TSS

Yellow
Machin Family NATO

TSS = Thornhill School Sunderland

M35
M65
M70
W40

M35
M16
M65
W16
W16
W16
W16
W16
M16

23:06
29:50
31:34
34:28

19:06
25:37
28:19
29:13
31:15
31:37
40:41
42:44
rtd

44:58
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